
Monday, 27 June, Nice
2nd of Group B – 2nd of Group F

  :

Saturday, 25 June, Saint-Étienne

  :

Saturday, 25 June, Paris

  :

Saturday, 25 June, Lens

  :

Sunday, 26 June, Lyon

  :

Sunday, 26 June, Lille

  :

Sunday, 26 June, Toulouse

  :

Monday, 27 June, Saint-Denis

  :
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1.  

Results

GROUP A
 Albania France 

 Romania Switzerland 

Friday, 10 June, Saint-Denis
France – Romania :
 
Saturday, 11 June, Lens 
Albania – Switzerland :
 
Wednesday, 15 June, Paris
Romania – Switzerland :
 
Wednesday, 15 June, Marseille
France – Albania :
 
Sunday, 19 June, Lille
Switzerland – France :
 
Sunday, 19 June, Lyon
Romania – Albania :

 Points Goals

2.  

3.  
4.  

Matmut Atlantique, Bordeaux Capacity: 42052

Capacity for UEFA matches: 42000

 

Parc des Princes: A.JORON © -  Fotolia, © 

1.  

Results

Saturday, 11 June, Bordeaux
Wales – Slovakia :
 
Saturday, 11 June, Marseille

 :
 
Wednesday, 15 June, Lille
Russia – Slovakia :
 

 :
 
Monday, 20 June, Saint-Étienne

:
 
Monday, 20 June, Toulouse
Russia – Wales :

 Points Goals

2.  

3.  
4.  

Stadium Félix-Bollaert, Lens Capacity: 45000

Capacity for UEFA matches: 35000

GROUP B

 Slovakia Wales 

1.  

Results

Poland – Northern Ireland :
 

Germany – Ukraine :
 

Ukraine – Northern Ireland :
 

Germany – Poland :
 
Tuesday, 21 June, Marseille
Ukraine – Poland :
 
Tuesday, 21 June, Paris
Northern Ireland – Germany :

 Points Goals

2.  

3.  
4.  

Stade Pierre-Mauroy, Lille Capacity: 50186

Capacity for UEFA matches: 50000

 Germany Northern Ireland 

 Poland Ukraine 

1.  

Results

Sunday, 12 June, Paris
 :

 

 :
 
Friday, 17 June, Saint-Étienne

:
 
Friday, 17 June, Nice
Spain – Turkey :
 
Tuesday, 21 June, Bordeaux

:
 
Tuesday, 21 June, Lens

 :

 Points Goals

2.  

3.  
4.  

Parc des Princes, Paris Capacity: 51000

Capacity for UEFA matches: 45000

 Spain Turkey 

1.  

Results

Republic of Ireland – Sweden :
 

 :
 
Friday, 17 June, Toulouse
Italy – Sweden :
 
Saturday, 18 June, Bordeaux

 :
 
Wednesday, 22 June, Lille
Italy – Republic of Ireland :
 
Wednesday, 22 June, Nice

 :

 Points Goals

2.  

3.  
4.  

Stade Vélodrome, Marseille Capacity: 67394

Capacity for UEFA matches: 67000

 Republic of Ireland Sweden 

1.  

Results

Tuesday, 14 June, Bordeaux
:

 
Tuesday, 14 June, Saint-Étienne

 :
 

 :
 
Saturday, 18 June, Paris

 :
 
Wednesday, 22 June, Lyon

:
 
Wednesday, 22 June, Saint-Denis
Iceland – Austria :

 Points Goals

2.  

3.  
4.  

Allianz Riviera, Nice Capacity: 35624

Capacity for UEFA matches: 35000

GROUP F

  :

Friday, 1 July, Lille
Winner Paris – Winner Toulouse

  :

Saturday, 2 July, Bordeaux

  :

  :

Wednesday, 6 July, Lyon

  :

  :

Sunday, 10 July, Saint-Denis

  :

Stade de France, Saint-Denis Capacity: 81338

Capacity for UEFA matches: 80000

Stade Geoffroy-Guichard, Saint-Étienne Capacity: 41950

Capacity for UEFA matches: 42000

Stadium Municipal, Toulouse Capacity: 41000

Capacity for UEFA matches: 33000 
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Nice

. . . and TROX is  

Stade des Lumières, Lyon Capacity: 58927

Capacity for UEFA matches: 59000


